PAVING OF KNOTT RD

DESCHUTES COUNTY, OREGON
PROJECT # W66082

BID RESULTS

BID OPENING :2:00 PM 3/22/2019

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

HIGH DESERT AGGREGATE AND
PAVING INC.

P.O. BOX 1929
REDMOND, OR 97756

KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION -
NORTHWEST

64500 O.B. RILEY RD
BEND, OR 97703

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

16821 SE MCGILLIVARY BLVD B-120
VANCOUVER, WA 98683

TRI COUNTY PAVING, LLC
P.O. BOX 1621
REDMOND, OR 97756

ITEMS UNIT QNTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL
1 Mobilization LS 1 $47,000.00 $47,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $34,253.00 $34,253.00 $36,674.00 $36,674.00 $47,000.00 $47,000.00
2 Temporary Protection and Direction of Traffic LS 1 $17,000.00 $17,000.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $8,753.00 $8,753.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $21,000.00 $21,000.00
3 Temporary Signs SE 448 $15.00 $6,720.00 $15.00 $6,720.00 $13.50 $6,048.00 $5.00 $2,240.00 $7.50 $3,360.00
4 Flaggers Hour 520 $45.00 $23,400.00 $45.00 $23,400.00 $42.75 $22,230.00 $54.00 $28,080.00 $48.50 $25,220.00
5 Flagger Station Lighting Hour 520 $28.00 $14,560.00 $5.00 $2,600.00 $8.75 $4,550.00 $3.00 $1,560.00 $0.01 $5.20
6 Pilot Cars Hour 60 $60.00 $3,600.00 $55.00 $3,300.00 $81.60 $4,896.00 $65.00 $3,900.00 $63.00 $3,780.00
7 Portable Changeable Message Signs Each 2 $1,600.00 $3,200.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $750.00 $1,500.00 $1,800.00 $3,600.00
8 Adjusting Boxes Each 3 $365.00 $1,095.00 $100.00 $300.00 $160.00 $480.00 $400.00 $1,200.00 $750.00 $2,250.00
9 Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 3 Inch Deep SY 40,830 $1.80 $73,494.00 $1.70 $69,411.00 $1.60 $65,328.00 $1.50 $61,245.00 $1.85 $75,535.50
10 Aggregate Shoulders CcYy 260 $50.00 $13,000.00 $45.00 $11,700.00 $65.75 $17,095.00 $60.00 $15,600.00 $60.00 $15,600.00
11 Level 3, 1/2" Dense ACP Mixture Ton 7,350 $66.00 $485,100.00 $62.50 $459,375.00 $62.50 $459,375.00 $72.00 $529,200.00 $69.50 $510,825.00
12 Extra for Asphalt Approaches Each 17 $650.00 $11,050.00 $500.00 $8,500.00 $735.00 $12,495.00 $500.00 $8,500.00 $1,100.00 $18,700.00
TOTAL = $699,219.00 TOTAL = $611,806.00 TOTAL = $638,503.00 TOTAL = $699,699.00 TOTAL = $726,875.70

SHEET 1 OF 1




